

SKIBO ROAD SIDEWALK RAEFORD ROAD (US BUS 401) TO RICHWOOD COURT															
City of Fayetteville NC				SAL Construction		Lanier Construction Co		Sandhills Contractors		Whitley Contracting		Carolina Earth Movers		Armen Construction	
Item	Description	QTY	Unit	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,556.00	\$ 8,556.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$2,154.00	\$ 2,154.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,660.00	\$ 10,660.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$9,883.00	\$ 9,883.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter, (30")	236	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,776.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,484.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,608.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,304.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Existing Asphalt Pavement	11	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Existing Wheelchair Ramp	6	EA	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 634.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00
6	Adjustment of Existing Signal Box	1	EA	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 634.00	\$ 634.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
7	2' x 6" Concrete Curb and	236	LF	\$ 36.50	\$ 8,614.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,024.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,260.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 5,782.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 8,732.00	\$ 45.00	\$10,620.00
8	4" Concrete Sidewalk	647	SY	\$ 47.00	\$ 30,409.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 38,820.00	\$ 52.00	\$33,644.00	\$ 45.50	\$29,438.50	\$ 47.20	\$ 30,538.40	\$ 55.00	\$35,585.00
9	6" Concrete Sidewalk	28	SY	\$ 62.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 1,988.00	\$ 52.25	\$ 1,463.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,932.00
10	Concrete Pad for Bus Stop, (5" thick)	18	SY	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 2,844.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,170.00
11	Concrete Curb Ramps Directional ADA Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, (2.9)	8	EA	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,608.00	\$12,864.00	\$1,475.00	\$11,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$10,000.00
12	Permanent Pavement Patch, (2" thick SF 9.5A and 8" ABC)	4	SY	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 188.90	\$ 755.60	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	Sod, (Centipede)	500	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
				Total	\$ 93,560.00	Total	\$101,029.00	Total	\$85,827.00	Total	\$74,593.50	Total	\$119,649.00	Total	\$97,936.00